
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

7

14

28

21

8

22

1

29

15

2

9

30

23

 
16

3

24

10

31

17

4

25

18

5

26

12

19

6

27

20

13

Cedarwood December Calendar 2025

6:30 p.m.
Handbelles

Chapel

2:30p.m.
Chapel

2:30p.m.

Chapel

 
2:00 p.m.
Bingo

2:30p.m.
Chapel

– Anonymous

2:30p.m.
Chapel

2:30p.m.

2:00 p.m.
Bingo

2:00 p.m.
Bingo

“The birth of Christ is a reminder that hope
is born anew with every Christmas.” 

2:00 p.m.
Jesus Is

Lord!

6:00 p.m.
Christmas
Lite Ride

6:30 p.m.
Lab.

Bethaus
Youth

7:00 p.m.
Isaiah 6 

Violinist
(Trevor)
1:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
Rosewood

Youth

Harpists
7:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
Tillie

&Susie

10:00 a.m.
Christmas

Bingo
2:00 p.m.

Christmas
Party

DMBG Youth
7:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
Joe Draude

6:30 p.m.
Jessica &

Friends
Office 
Closed

11  
Clearspring
Mid.. School

7:00 p.m.
Frank  &
Friends 

3:00 p.m.
Couples

for
Christ

7:00 p.m.
Baptist
Church

11:20 a.m.

6:30 p.m.
Jonathon 

Penner

7:30 p.m.
Sommerfeld 

Children

9:30 a.m. 
LaBroquerie

 Bethaus

9:30 a.m. 
Blumenort

Community 
Church 

9:30 a.m.
Steinbach

 EMC

9:30 a.m.
Emmanuel 
Free Church

2:00 p.m.
Bethaus 

Youth Group

2:30 p.m. 
Gerald Reimer

& Family
6: 00 p.m.
CW  Staff

Christmas
Party


