## Cedarwood December Calendar 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	<sup>3</sup> 2:30p.m.	4	5	6
			Chapel	2:00 p.m.		0:00 = ==
			7:30 p.m.	Bingo		2:00 p.m. Jesus Is
	6:30 p.m.		Sommerfeld			Lord!
	Handbelles		Children			2014.
7	8	<sub>9</sub> 2:30 p.m.	10	<b>11</b> 11:20 a.m.	12	13
		Gerald Reime	2:30p.m.	Clearspring		
9:30 a.m.	6:30 p.m.	& Family	Chapel	Mid School	an E	3:00 p.m.
Blumenort	Lab.	6: 00 p.m. CW Staff	7:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m. Bingo	2:30 p.m.	Couples
Community Church	Bethaus	Christmas	Isaiah 6	Harpists	Tillie	for
Church	Youth	Party	Isalaii 0	7:00 p.m.	<b>ESusie</b>	Christ
14 9:30 a.m.	15	16	17	18	19	20
LaBroquerie		2:30 p.m.	2:30p.m.	2:00 p.m.		
Bethaus		Joe Draude	Chapel	Bingo		7:00 m m
2:00 p.m.		6:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.			7:00 p.m.
Bethaus		Jessica &	Rosewood			Baptist
Youth Group		Friends	Youth			Church
21	22 10:00 a.m.	23	<sup>24</sup> Violinist	25 Office	26	27
9:30 a.m.	Christmas Bingo		(Trevor)	Closed		
Emmanuel	2:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	M	FRRY	
Free Church	Christmas Party	Jonathon	2:30p.m.			
	DMBG Youth	Penner	Chapel		RISIMAS	
28	<b>7:15 p.m.</b>		_			
9:30 a.m.	29	30	31			
Steinbach			2:30p.m.			
EMC	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Chapel			
	Christmas	Frank &				
	Lite Ride	Friends				
. W	I				11 11 11	Mary Transport Control of the Parket Control

"The birth of Christ is a reminder that hope is born anew with every Christmas."

-Anonymous